MaxLinear Confidential • www.maxlinear.com • 274DSR06
MxL8321x
High-Performance RS-485/422 Transceivers with
Extended IEC ESD and EFT Protection
Data Sheet
General Description
The MxL83211, MxL83212, and MxL83214 (MxL8321x
family) of half-duplex RS-485 transceivers support up to

VSON8
Figure 13:  Mechanical Dimensions—VSON8
MxL8321x Data Sheet Ordering Information
MaxLinear Confidential
August 6, 2024 274DSR06 21
Ordering Information
Note:
For more information about part numbers, as well as the most up-to-date ordering information and additional
information on environmental rating, go to www.maxlinear.com/MxL83211, www.maxlinear.com/MxL83212,
and www.maxlinear.com/MxL83214.
For more information about the EVKs, refer to the MxL8321x EVK User Manual (028UM).
Table 16:  Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Date Rate (Mbps) Package Duplex Packaging Method Operating Temperature Range
MxL83211
MXL83211E-ADA-R 0.25 NSOIC8 Half Reel –40°C to 125°C
MxL83212
MXL83212E-ADA-R 0.5 NSOIC8 Half Reel –40°C to 125°C
MXL83212E-ARA-R 0.5 MSOP8 Half Reel –40°C to 125°C
MXL83212E-AHA-R 0.5 VSON8 Half Reel –40°C to 125°C
MxL83214
MXL83214E-ADA-R 50 NSOIC8 Half Reel –40°C to 125°C
MXL83214E-ARA-R 50 MSOP8 Half Reel –40°C to 125°C
MXL83214E-AHA-R 50 VSON8 Half Reel –40°C to 125°C
MXL83211E-ADA-EVK-1 MxL83211 Evaluation Kit
MXL83212E-ADA-EVK-1 MxL83212 Evaluation Kit
MXL83214E-ADA-EVK-1 MxL83214 Evaluation Kit
https:/www.maxlinear.com/MxL83411
https:/www.maxlinear.com/MxL83411